D� F I B E R  O P T I C  C A B L E
SVI  Product Catalog
Catalog Volume 1.0
ENDPOINT
FIBER
Endpoint Fiber
Endpoint Fiber is offered on a
spool as an individual strand. This is the

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S D�
Catalog Volume 1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENDPOINT FIBER (Order separately)
SVPAF20	 19,686’	 (6,000M)
12.0021* 	 29,529’	 (9,000M)
12.0022* 	 16,405’	 (5,000M)
SVPAF60	 2,296’	 (700M)
SVPAF80	 1,148’	 (350M)
SVPAF120	 492’	 (150M)
.060”
(1.5 mm)
.020”
(.5 mm)